DRY PUMP / ALUMINIUM BUCKET

Kuru Pompa / Aliiminyum Gligim

Cyxol Hacoc / AniomuHuesbili Bedpo

(posegll ) gld / Bl Lrnae

TECHNICAL FEATURES

VACUUM PUMP
Engine Power (Hp)
Rotating (rpm)
Voltage (V)

Flow Rate (L/min)
Palette Type
Palette Size (mm)
Tank Capacity (L)

MILKING GROUP

Bucket Type
Bucket Volume
Cluster Weight (gr)
Milk Claw Capacity

OPTIONAL FEATURES
- Oil Pump (TM2211)

Pump Type

:0,75 Hp

: 1450 rpm
1220V

:200

: Graphite
:70x43x4.9
:18

: Aluminium
140 Lt.

: 2050 Gr.

1 2 X 200cc




